
Project by



MANINAGAR BANSE 

MONEY-NAGAR

Bhairavnath Road BRTS
1 min (20 m)

Swaminarayan Temple
2 min (800 m)

Rambagh
7 min (550 m)

4 min (1.2 km)
Maninagar  Rai lway Stat ion

LG Hospita l
3 min (1.1 km )

Transstadia  Stadium
7 min (2.5 km)

5 min (1.8 km)
Kankar ia  Lake

Modern Retail and Workspaces
Urban Population Connect
Strategic Location Edge

3D BUILDING IMAGE WITH SITE DRONE VIEW



PARK YOUR

PARKING 

PROBLEMS 

ASIDE!

Dedicated 3 level basement parking

Adequate surface parking area

90% covered parking space

Congestion free movement



24 hour security personnel
CCTV cameras 
Security alarm system
Fire safety system
Professionally managed housekeeping services
Safety signages

Exterior finish with textured paint
Staircase with stone/vitrified tiles
Passage with vitrified flooring
S.S. finish elevators

8 levels of retail and workspaces
2 high-speed elevators
1 stretcher lift
Dedicated signage for all units

ARCHITECTURAL AMENITIES

MATERIAL SPECS

SAFETY & SECURITY

DESIGN FLEXIBILITY for MAXIMUM VISIBILITY



MOST PROFITABLE DESTINATION 

FOR YOUR BUSINESS

And many more...

J e w e l l e r y
S h o w r o o m

A d v o c a t e s  &
C o n s u l t a n t s

S u p e r
M a r k e t

C l i n i c s  &
H o s p i t a l s

B a n q u e t s
B a n k s

G y m

A p p a r e l
S t o r e s

R e s t a u r a n t s

T u i t i o n
C l a s s e s



6 754321

N

S

LIFT

LIFT

ELE. & FIRE DUCT

PROP.  30.50 M WIDE R.D.P. ROAD
EXISTING 24.80 M WIDE T.P.S. ROAD

SITE PLAN | GROUND FLOOR PLAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

SHOP
NO.

SIZE

GROUND FLOOR AREA

CARPET AREA
IN SQ. FTS.

TOTAL

536

542

542

546

542

13’3” X 41’9”

13’3” X 41’9”

13’3” X 41’9”

13’3” X 41’9”

27’6” X 38’9”
53’3” X 64’6”

13’3” X 41’9”

13’3” X 41’9”

639

4093

7441

545

546

546

546

546

646

4128

7502

RERA CARPET AREA
IN SQ. FTS.

HOLLOW PLINTH

ENTRY

SECURITY
CABIN

R A M P  I N / O U T

RAMP

SECURITY CABIN

LANDSCAPING

LIFT

STAIRS

TOILET

FOYER

1
2

M
 W

ID
E

 T
.P

.S
. R

O
A

D



654 8731/2

9

10

11

N

S

LIFT

LIFT

2500mm WIDE PASSAGE

25
00

m
m

 W
ID

E 
PA

SS
AG

E

25
00

m
m

 W
ID

E 
PA

SS
AG

E

ELE. & FIRE DUCT

PROP.  30.50 M WIDE R.D.P. ROAD
EXISTING 24.80 M WIDE T.P.S. ROAD

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN

Enjoy high vis ibi l i ty  at  al l  levels .

1 & 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

SHOP
NO.

SIZE

1st to 7th FLOOR AREA (Option 1)

CARPET AREA
IN SQ. FTS.

TOTAL

558

547

758

750

745

13’3” X 43’0”

14’9” X 51’3”

44’6” X 17’0”

44’0” X 17’0”

18’3” X 23’0”
34’0” X 26’6”

13’3” X 43’0”

24’3” X 23’9”
13’3” X 19’3”

740

1228

7785

562

562

771

1343

558

558

13’3” X 43’0”

27’0” X 51’9”

13’3” X 43’0”

1366

562

562

760

750

741

1257

7894

RERA CARPET AREA
IN SQ. FTS.

LIFT

STAIRS

TOILET

PASSAGE

1ST TO 7TH FLOOR



N

S

PROP.  30.50 M WIDE R.D.P. ROAD
EXISTING 24.80 M WIDE T.P.S. ROAD

LIFT

DRIVE WAY

DRIVE WAY

DR
IV

E 
W

AY

RAMP DN to 2ND BASMENT

R
A

M
P

 U
P

T
O

 1S
T

 B
A

S
M

EN
TRAMP IN/OUT

LIFT PIT ABOVE

Enjoy the dedicated footfal ls  of  a captive catchment 
area with ample parking space 

LIFT

RAMP

CAR PARKING

PASSAGE

BASEMENT 1



Enjoy the dedicated footfal ls  of  a captive catchment 
area with ample parking space 

N

S

LIFT

PROP.  30.50 M WIDE R.D.P. ROAD
EXISTING 24.80 M WIDE T.P.S. ROAD

R
A

M
P

 U
P

T
O

 1S
T

 B
A

S
M

EN
T

RAMP IN/OUT

LIFT

RAMP

CAR PARKING

PASSAGE

BASEMENT 2

DRIVE WAY

DR
IV

E 
W

AY



N

S

LIFT

PROP.  30.50 M WIDE R.D.P. ROAD
EXISTING 24.80 M WIDE T.P.S. ROAD

RAMP IN/OUT

Enjoy the dedicated footfal ls  of  a captive catchment 
area with ample parking space 

LIFT

RAMP

CAR PARKING

PASSAGE

BASEMENT 3

DRIVE WAY

DRIVE WAY

DR
IV

E 
W

AY



Brochure Terms & Conditions: 

Terms & Conditions: 

99 Studio

Ducon Consultants Pvt Ltd

INI INFRASTRUCTURE & ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.

Because

Architect

Structure

MEP

Branding consultant

All the architectural and interior images in the brochure are merely simulated interpretations using 
computer graphics to enhance the customer understanding and are not factual images. 

The colour and general appearance of the flooring and wall tiles, sanitary ware & fitting walls, 
ceilings, windows, doors, internal roads, trees, shrubbery etc. shown in the simulated computer 
graphics images are taken from the object libraries for the purpose of presentation and the 
prospective buyers of the concerned property are advised to refer to the constructor specifications. 

Additional amenities and or utilities not mentioned or shown in the brochure but may be required 
as per the law should be deemed to be forming part of the project by the purchaser. 

All Furniture including wardrobes, other sofa furnishings inter-alia curtains, mattresses, bed, linen, 
upholstery etc. lights and other electrical fixtures and appliances like air conditioners, refrigerators, 
TVs, telephones, laptops etc.. any of the equipment household accessories inter-alia crockery and 
cutlery, rugs, carpets, decorative pieces and wall hangings, wall papers, utensils etc. apparels 
and all other consumable and movable items shown in the simulated images do not form part of 
the sale of any property by the developer. 

All rights reserved with the developers to make any changes in the project as deemed necessary 
and all the members shall abide by such changes.

 GST, Stamp duty, registration charges, or any other charges and taxes as & when levied by 
government or any of its body shall be borne by purchaser/buyer/legal possession holder.

This brochure is not to be treated as part of the legal document and is for an easy display of the project.

Subject to Ahmedabad Jurisdiction only.

The Brochure is for restricted private circulation only and is not to be considered as a legal document 
with obligations for specific performance. It is meant for the purpose of conceptual presentation only.



Shahibaug
7 kms

Ahmedabad
-Vadodara
Expressway
3 kms

Navrangpura
6 kms

Narol-Naroda Road
2 kms

S.G. Highway
11 kms

Kalupur Railway Station
3.5 kms

Bodakdev
10 kms

D K Infraventure LLP  
A/ 305-306, Krishna Complex, 
Opp. Devashish School, Bodakdev, 
Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380054

www.suvidhaprojects.com
sales@suvidhaprojects.com
079 2687 2946 | 000 0000 0000

Corporate Address:

Bhairavnath Road, Maninagar, Ahmedabad
Gujarat - 38002

L O C A T I O N  M A P

RERA Registration No.____________ https://gujrera.gujarat.gov.in/ PR/GJ/AHMEDABAD/AHMEDABAD CITY/AUDA/CAA08705/030721


