STELLAR II

RETAIL & WORKSPACES





3D BUILDING IMAGE WITH SITE DRONE VIEW

MANINAGAR BANSE MONEY-NAGAR

Modern Retail and Workspaces
Urban Population Connect
Strategic Location Edge



Bhairavnath Road BRTS 1 min (20 m)



Rambagh 7 min (550 m)



Swaminarayan Temple 2 min (800 m)



LG Hospital 3 min (1.1 km)



Maninagar Railway Station 4 min (1.2 km)



Kankaria Lake 5 min (1.8 km)



Transstadia Stadium 7 min (2.5 km)



PARK YOUR PARKING PROBLEMS ASIDE!

Dedicated 3 level basement parking

Adequate surface parking area

90% covered parking space

Congestion free movement

DESIGN FLEXIBILITY for MAXIMUM VISIBILITY



ARCHITECTURAL AMENITIES

8 levels of retail and workspaces2 high-speed elevators1 stretcher liftDedicated signage for all units

MATERIAL SPECS

Exterior finish with textured paint
Staircase with stone/vitrified tiles
Passage with vitrified flooring
S.S. finish elevators

SAFETY & SECURITY

24 hour security personnel
CCTV cameras
Security alarm system
Fire safety system
Professionally managed housekeeping services
Safety signages

MOST PROFITABLE DESTINATION FOR YOUR BUSINESS



Jewellery Showroom















Apparel Stores





And many more...

GROUND FLOOR AREA				
SHOP NO.	SIZE	CARPET AREA IN SQ. FTS.	RERA CARPET AREA IN SQ. FTS.	
1	13'3" X 41'9"	536	545	
2	13'3" X 41'9"	542	546	
3	13'3" X 41'9"	542	546	
4	13'3" X 41'9"	546	546	
5	13'3" X 41'9"	542	546	
6	13'3" X 41'9"	639	646	
7	27'6" X 38'9" 53'3" X 64'6"	4093	4128	
TOTAL		7441	7502	



R O



EXISTING 24.80 M WIDE T.P.S. ROAD PROP. 30.50 M WIDE R.D.P. ROAD

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN

1ST TO 7TH FLOOR

Enjoy high visibility at all levels.

1st to 7th FLOOR AREA (Option 1)					
SHOP NO.	SIZE	CARPET AREA IN SQ. FTS.	RERA CARPET AREA IN SQ. FTS.		
1 & 2	27'0" X 51'9"	1343	1366		
3	13'3" X 43'0"	558	562		
4	13'3" X 43'0"	558	562		
5	13'3" X 43'0"	558	562		
6	13'3" X 43'0"	547	562		
7	24'3" X 23'9" 13'3" X 19'3"	758	771		
8	14'9" X 51'3"	750	760		
9	44'6" X 17'0"	745	750		
10	44'0" X 17'0"	740	741		
11	18'3" X 23'0" 34'0" X 26'6"	1228	1257		
TOTAL		7785	7894		





BASEMENT 1

Enjoy the dedicated footfalls of a captive catchment area with ample parking space





BASEMENT 2

Enjoy the dedicated footfalls of a captive catchment area with ample parking space





BASEMENT 3

Enjoy the dedicated footfalls of a captive catchment area with ample parking space





Architect

99 Studio

Structure

Ducon Consultants Pvt Ltd

MEP

INI INFRASTRUCTURE & ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.

Branding consultant

Because

Terms & Conditions:

All the architectural and interior images in the brochure are merely simulated interpretations using computer graphics to enhance the customer understanding and are not factual images.

The colour and general appearance of the flooring and wall tiles, sanitary ware & fitting walls, ceilings, windows, doors, internal roads, trees, shrubbery etc. shown in the simulated computer graphics images are taken from the object libraries for the purpose of presentation and the prospective buyers of the concerned property are advised to refer to the constructor specifications.

Additional amenities and or utilities not mentioned or shown in the brochure but may be required as per the law should be deemed to be forming part of the project by the purchaser.

All Furniture including wardrobes, other sofa furnishings inter-alia curtains, mattresses, bed, linen, upholstery etc. lights and other electrical fixtures and appliances like air conditioners, refrigerators, TVs, telephones, laptops etc.. any of the equipment household accessories inter-alia crockery and cutlery, rugs, carpets, decorative pieces and wall hangings, wall papers, utensils etc. apparels and all other consumable and movable items shown in the simulated images do not form part of the sale of any property by the developer.

All rights reserved with the developers to make any changes in the project as deemed necessary and all the members shall abide by such changes.

GST, Stamp duty, registration charges, or any other charges and taxes as & when levied by government or any of its body shall be borne by purchaser/buyer/legal possession holder.

This brochure is not to be treated as part of the legal document and is for an easy display of the project.

Subject to Ahmedabad Jurisdiction only.

The Brochure is for restricted private circulation only and is not to be considered as a legal document with obligations for specific performance. It is meant for the purpose of conceptual presentation only.

